
(22) Chris Lennon 
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(45) Michael Woodward 
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2:58.880 

2:04.072 

1:54.189 

1:52.017 

1:49.675 

1:48.124 

2:59.605 

2:04.854 

2:00.478 

1:57.886 

1:55.064 

1:55.436 

+1:10.756 

+15.948 

+6.065 

+3.893 

+1.551 

+1:04.541 

+9.790 

+5.414 

+2.822 

+0.372 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank 

Race Director Costa Dunias  

Event Chief Steward Leigh Swan 

Chairman of SOM Ted Winning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 

Home of Heroes Grand Prix 

G9 Reg OW 22-R-57114 

Sat Prac 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:03:05 

Pueblo Motorsports Park  2.200 miles 

5/28/2022 08:00 AM 

Home of Heroes Grand Prix
Hosted by Continental Divide and Colorado Regions SCCA

Official Results


