



## Home of Heroes Grand Prix Hosted by Continental Divide and Colorado Regions SCCA Official Results





## **Home of Heroes Grand Prix**

G9 Reg OW 22-R-57114

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles

Sat Prac

5/28/2022 08:00 AM

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:03:05

(22) Chris Lennon			
1	2:58.880	+1:10.756	
2	2:04.072	+15.948	
3	1:54.189	+6.065	
4	1:52.017	+3.893	
5	1:49.675	+1.551	
6	1:48.124		

(45) Michael Woodward		
1	2:59.605	+1:04.541
2	2:04.854	+9.790
3	2:00.478	+5.414
4	1:57.886	+2.822
5	1:55.064	
6	1:55.436	+0.372

**Chief of Timing & Scoring John Frank** 

Orbits

Race Director Costa Dunias Event Chief Steward Leigh Swan Chairman of SOM Ted Winning

Printed: 5/30/2022 10:45:19 AM

